169

177 b

2

An der Vogelrute

1102

990

a

KD 141456
D 14141,

137.47
~137.46

+137.51
~137.58

159

137.60\"1762

<137.70

«137.62

*137.80

Am Ol[igsmaar

158

15760\ 1975
“157.78

1379\ 197,95
13790

13800\ * 19203
N
13790
92
13798
13823
13827
1382
7. 17-263PG

Planungsgrund|

81, Z

Vermessungsbil
Dipl.-Ing. Jurge
Offentl. best. Ve
An der Windmu
Tel. 02421 931
Fax 02421 931
info@vermessu






